

City of West Allis
 2016 Project No. 15
 Bid Opening - 7/28/16

**STREET PAVEMENT PATCHING, SIDEWALK,
 & MISCELLANEOUS MANHOLE REPAIR**

Various Locations throughout City of West Allis

ITEM	UNITS	Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%	
		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1 Sodding	100 Sq. Yds.	\$15.57	1,557.00	\$20.00	2,000.00	\$20.00	2,000.00
2 Concrete Sawing	13,540 Lin. Ft.	\$1.93	26,132.20	\$1.90	25,726.00	\$2.00	27,080.00
3 Pavement Removal	3,090 Sq. Yds.	\$9.55	29,509.50	\$7.00	21,630.00	\$18.00	55,620.00
4 Curb Removal	450 Lin. Ft.	\$9.06	4,077.00	\$10.00	4,500.00	\$15.00	6,750.00
5 31" Concrete Curb & Gutter	450 Lin. Ft.	\$30.78	13,851.00	\$30.00	13,500.00	\$45.00	20,250.00
6 7" Concrete Pavement	3,090 Sq. Yds.	\$41.80	129,162.00	\$49.50	152,955.00	\$52.00	160,680.00
7 Pavement Ties	4,510 Each	\$6.72	30,307.20	\$5.00	22,550.00	\$7.00	31,570.00
8 Base Aggregate Dense, 1 1/4"	30 Tons	\$23.80	714.00	\$30.00	900.00	\$28.00	840.00
9 Adjust Catch Basin Frames	8 Each	\$420.00	3,360.00	\$300.00	2,400.00	\$300.00	2,400.00
10 Adjust Storm Manhole Frames	13 Each	\$420.00	5,460.00	\$300.00	3,900.00	\$450.00	5,850.00
11 Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames	11 Each	\$440.00	4,840.00	\$300.00	3,300.00	\$650.00	7,150.00
12 Adjust Water Valve Box	6 Each	\$320.00	1,920.00	\$300.00	1,800.00	\$225.00	1,350.00
13 Install Internal Sanitary Manhole Seals	11 Units	\$250.00	2,750.00	\$200.00	2,200.00	\$650.00	7,150.00
14 Inlet Protection Barriers	20 Units	\$49.75	995.00	\$100.00	2,000.00	\$75.00	1,500.00
15 Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$25,180.00	25,180.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$28,500.00	28,500.00
Totals			\$279,814.90		\$269,361.00		\$358,690.00

Bid Bond 5%
 Lalonde Contractors, Inc.
 1609 Lincoln Ave.
 Waukesha, WI 53186

Bid Bond 5%
 State Contractors, Inc.
 16575 W. Dakota
 New Berlin, WI 53151

Bid Bond 5%
 Zenith Tech, Inc.
 N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd.
 Waukesha, WI 53186